
Company Name  First  Last Contact Title  Address Line 1  Address Line 2  City  State Zip Code Phone Email
ALC Beverly Haymes Director Contract Management 12936 Salem Avenue Hagerstown MD 21740 (301) 733-0009 beverly.haymes@alccompanies.com
BayLand Consultants and Designers, Inc. Jessica Eder Project Administrative Specialist 7455 New Ridge Rd Suite T Hanover MD 21076 (410) 694-9401 bayland@baylandinc.com
C&N Associates, LLC Raymond Ihegbe President 6920 Hillmeade Road Glenn Dale MD 20769 (301) 464-5973 raymond@candnassociates.com
C. William Hetzer, Inc. Tony Kerns President 9401 Sharpsburg Pike Hagerstown MD 21740 (301) 733-7300 estimating@cwilliamhetzer.com
Construct Connect Catie Macuna Sr. Content Specialist 3825 Edwards Road Suite 800 Cincinnati, Ohio OH 45209 (513) 458-8576 catie.macuna@constructconnect.com
Deltek Source Management 2291 Wood Oak Dr. Herndon, 

VA 20171
MD 61025 (020) 637-3950 sourcemanagement@deltek.com

Development Facilitators, Inc. Hilary Gonzales Business Development 1127 Benfield Blvd., Suite K Millersville MD 21108 (443) 308-2100 hilary.gonzales@dfiengineering.com
Dodge Docs Dodge April Hamilton 34 Crosby Drive Bedford MA 1730 (087) 778-4955 support@construction.com
Dodge Data & Analytics Adam Bouman NIL 300 American Metro Blvd #185 Hamilton Township NJ 8619 (513) 666-3350 dodge.bidding@construction.com

Dodge Data & Analytics Co. Dodge DATA Dodge 300 American Metro Blvd #185 Hamilton NJ 8619 (877) 784-9556 dodge.docs@construction.com

Ecosystem Planning and Restoration Curt Hall Senior Project Manager 8808 Centre Park Drive Columbia MD 21045 (410) 688-7092 chall@eprusa.net
Essayons Engineering Services Andrew Whaley Professional Engineer 2214 Old Emmorton Rd Suite 200 Bel Air MD 21015 (410) 417-7185 andy@essayonsengineers.com
Kinsley Construction Evan Appleby Lead Estimator 18642 Crestwood Drive Hagerstown MD 21742 (240) 313-4900 eappleby@kinsleyconstruction.com
Muller, Inc Vince Duobinis Business Development Manager 1910 Association Dr. Reston VA 20191 (571) 531-8381 vduobinis@mullerec.com
RK&K Kristine Sloan Pursuit Specialist 700 E Pratt St. Suite 500 Baltimore MD 21202 (410) 728-2900 ksloan@rkk.com
SFMS Neil Hingen Estimator 8340 A Beachcraft Ave Suite A Gaithersburg MD 20879 (443) 983-2103 ciderale@gmail.com
Stormwater Maintenance, LLC Justin Seigel Director 913 Ridgebrook Road Suite 302 Sparks MD 21152 (443) 452-8330 jcs@mdswm.com
Stratified, Inc. Marguerite Connolly Business Development Associate 1654 Crofton Blvd Suite 7 Crofton MD 21114 (301) 356-3987 mjconnolly@stratified.us
Wallace Montgomery Kathryn Becoat marketing 10150 York Rd hunt valley MD 21030 (410) 494-9093 kbecoat@wallacemontgomery.com
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